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BENEFITS OF CRAZY-FLY TRAP
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Branded
Years of : :
Fly Bag in India
Fly Control
L from the
Expertise in .
: experts in Pest
India
Control

100% Fast

Natural acting
way to catch attractant for
fruit flies better catch

Just Add Water and Hang Outside
Dispose When Full

Available in: 30 Units per Carton

OURREADY-TO-USE PRODUCTS TO MAKE YOU MONSOON READY

PESTSEAL CATCH-A ROACH TRUBBLE GUM ™=

ROBAM
For Mosquitoes, Flies, Glue Pad for Glue Pad for Catching Cake for Catching Outdoor
Multi-pest Kill Spray Catching Cockroaches Indoor Rodents Rodents

T: 1800-212-212-5 | E: solutions@rentokil-pci.com | www.pestcontrolindia.com
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Years of

Pest Control
Expertise in India

City

Amritsar

Bangalore
Bhopal
Bhubaneshwar
Chennai
Cochin
Delhi
Dehradun
Guwahati
Hyderabad
Jaipur
Jamshedpur
Kolkata
Lucknow
Mumbai
Panchkula
Panjim
Patna
Pune
Raipur
Vadodara
Vijaywada

INTRODUCING CRAZY-FLYTRAP
EFFECTIVE OUTDOORFLY TRAPPING SOLUTION

WHY PARTNER WITH US

Pan India
Presence and Sales

Support

Wide Range
of Popular
Products
for Home and
Commercial Use
Including New Range
for Home Hygiene

FORTRADE ENQUIRIES, CONTACTUS

Mobile No.
7009427060
9945312828
9753506789
8249646752
9382253481
9946011065
7375019009
7533939222
7002484656
9395323700
9829642543
9304824755
9331075887
9984664455
9221259117
9417527889
9823275661
9830870370
8605390138
9977995040
9033542635
9866899323

Environment
friendly,
Economical and
Easy-to-Use

Products to Counter

Pests

Landline No.
0183-5012210
080-23724707
0755-2730354
0674-2542574
044-25226745
0484-2322217
011-23368772
0361-2460512
040-23813851
0141-2218955
0657-2346046
033-40606259
0522-4045153
022-40895800
0172-2592114
0832-2472011

9370275331
0771-2429222
0265-2327404
0866-2416224

T: 1800-212-212-5 | E: solutions@rentokil-pci.com | www.pestcontrolindia.com



